
BEG SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
E R/W OF RR, NE 317.05 FT, E 383
OF SEC, S 272.24 FT TO POB. 

ORANGE POWER HOMES LLC
426 SW COMMERCE DR, SUITE 130
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02675-001
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1531/2294 1/14/2025 WD U I 40 700,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

ORANGE POWER HOMES 

0830/0680 10/31/1996 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEIL J & JUDITH J THO

STANLEY CRAWFORD CO
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3280 STORAGE 340 06/17/2005

2377 COMMERCIAL 327 06/24/2002

HX Base Yr

1531 SW COMMERCIAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

4900 04 1,928 131.5944 97.38 187,749 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1914

BAS 792 100 792 54,759

BAS 1,122 100 1,122 77,575

CAN 48 30 14 968

1,962 1,928 133,302

BAS= W34 BAS= W24 S33 E24 N33$ S33 CAN= W1 S4 E12 N4 W11$ E34
N33$.

BAS

34

33

34

33BAS

24

33

24

33

CAN4

12

4
11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,054.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 6,108

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 6,500.00 UT 1.10 1.10 60 2003 2003 3 60 4,290

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,121.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,803

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 21 378.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,890

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 1,260

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

16,951

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,500.00 21,500.00 62,135
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HX Base Yr

1531 SW COMMERCIAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 4,745 94.2656 35.82 169,966 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4000

AOF 1,250 150 1,875 51,716

BAS 2,750 100 2,750 75,849

CAN 400 30 120 3,309

4,400 4,745 130,874

BAS= W50 S55 AOF= S25 CAN= S8 E50N8 W50$ E50 N25 W50$ E50
N55$.
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50

55

50

55
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50

25

50
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0


